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FINAL PLACINGS

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 15 Scott Szeryk 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Adam Salter 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 23 Jordan Kerr 5

2 4 Thomas Manttari 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Scott Dorion 5 *OVERALL

2 15 Scott Szeryk 10

3 24 Jeremy Scheerer 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 26 Jacob Marshall 5

2 27 Alexander Palkovits 10

3 29 Steven Walker 15

4 60 Wayne Hill 20

5 61 Ian Lewis 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Lukas Dornhoff 5

2 4 Thomas Manttari 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 29 Steven Walker 5

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 

Men's Bodybuilding Lightweight

Men's Bodybuilding Middleweight

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavyweight

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice

Men's Classic Physique - Junior

Men's Classic Physique A



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 21 Scott Dorion 5

2 26 Jacob Marshall 10

3 27 Alexander Palkovits 15

4 28 Mason Stoddard 20

5 90 Taylor Ewing 25

6 4 Thomas Manttari 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 30 McKenzie Turner 5 *OVERALL

2 3 Lukas Dornhoff 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 John Lee 5

2 38 Waiming Kwok 10

3 6 Domenic Pasquale 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 42 Earvin Diaz 5

2 7 Dorian Rodrigues 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 5 Reed Horvat 5

2 8 Jake Tyler 11

3 7 Dorian Rodrigues 14

4 94 Sushant Thapa 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Jesvy Paratholil 5

2 14 Grant Picknell 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 13 Jesvy Paratholil 5

2 42 Earvin Diaz 10

3 25 Lanre Ola 15

4 94 Sushant Thapa 20

Men's Physique A

Men's Physique - True Novice

Men's Physique - Novice

Men's Physique - Junior

Men's Physique - Masters 40+

Men's Classic Physique B

Men's Classic Physique C



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 36 Deewan Persaud 5

2 38 Waiming Kwok 10

3 7 Dorian Rodrigues  15

4 37 Zheng Zhang 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Nathan Wu 5

2 34 John Lee 10

3 5 Reed Horvat 15

4 32 Timothy Foster 21

5 9 Steven Xue 24

6 39 Deryk Sherman 31

7 27 Alexander Palkovits 35

8 40 Patrick Steadman 39

9 14 Grant Picknell 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 31 Ikpemhi Atsikidi 5 *OVERALL

2 30 McKenzie Turner 10

3 35 Jacob Medina 15

4 33 Trevor Griffiths 20

5 8 Jake Tyler 25

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 10 Michelle Goetheyn 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 62 Genevieve Tromblay 5

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lisa MacKenzie 5

2 71 April Wall 10

3 10 Michelle Goetheyn 15

4 11 Amy Miller 20

Women's Bodybuilding 

Men's Physique B

Men's Physique C

Men's Physique D

Women's Physique - True Novice

Women's Physique Masters 



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lisa MacKenzie 5

2 71 April Wall 10

3 62 Genevieve Tromblay 16

4 10 Michelle Goetheyn 19

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 70 Megan Nicol 5

2 67 Rachel Myny 10

3 1 Daria Brown 15

4 18 Stacey Clark 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lisa MacKenzie 5

2 1 Daria Brown 10

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lisa MacKenzie 5

2 17 Shobie Bastasich 10

3 20 Jessica Verrilli 15

4 1 Daria Brown 20

5 16 Mandy Allen 28

6 63 Tawyna Allishaw 28

7 18 Stacey Clark 34

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Shobie Bastasich 5

2 20 Jessica Verrilli 10

3 64 Tara Oliver 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Lisa MacKenzie 5

2 70 Megan Nicol 10

3 1 Daria Brown 15

4 69 Eden Lee 20

Figure - Grandmasters 45+ 

Women's Physique Open

Figure - True Novice

Figure  - Masters 35+

Open Figure A

Open Figure B



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Stacey Smith 5

2 65 Rebecca Piccione 10

3 62 Genevieve Tromblay 15

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 68 Alishia Reid 6 *OVERALL

2 67 Rachel Myny 9

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Nikolina Kuzmanovic 5

2 44 Aleksandra Mijatovic 10

3 92 Mao Weichao 15

4 50 Chantal Kirby 20

5 56 Cassandra Savoia 26

6 48 Lauren Fisico 29

7 46 Amanda Bonham 35

8 49 Tracy Ford 40

9 58 Sabrina Timbol 45

10 91 Vanessa Lopez 50

11 54 Melissa Mousseau 55

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Myshiia Pinney-Dimock 5

2 47 Meghan Dorion 10

3 12 Barbara Stauttener 15

4 53 Andrea Lekawski 20

5 19 Sophie Cobetto 25

6 57 Julia Tennant 30

7 51 Rita Kryeziu 35

8 83 Kelly Pilgrim 40

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Myshiia Pinney-Dimock 5

2 44 Aleksandra Mijatovic 10

3 43 Mairi Cote 15

4 91 Vanessa Lopez 20

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 81 Charlotte Donohoe 5

2 82 Pamela Kaukel 10

Bikini - Grandmasters 45+

Bikini - True Novice Short

Bikini - True Novice Tall

Bikini - Novice

Open Figure C

Open Figure D



Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 12 Barbara Stauttener 5

2 53 Andrea Lekawski 11

3 19 Sophie Cobetto 16

4 46 Amanda Bonham 18

5 55 Pamela Palmer 25

6 81 Charlotte Donohoe 31

7 18 Stacey Clark 36

8 83 Kelly Pilgrim 38

9 73 Nic Ross 45

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 74 Nikka Fugard 5

2 72 Nina Goode 10

3 76 Keeli Hughes 15

4 58 Sabrina Timbol 21

5 54 Melissa Mousseau 24

6 73 Nic Ross 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 52 Nikolina Kuzmanovic 5

2 56 Cassandra Savoia 12

3 91 Vanessa Lopez 13

4 77 Jenne Davenna 22

5 55 Pamela Palmer 23

6 18 Stacey Clark 30

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 44 Aleksandra Mijatovic 5

2 92 Mao Weichao 10

3 75 Shelby Geraldes 15

4 50 Chantal Kirby 20

5 53 Andrea Lekawski 25

6 93 Gagan Minhas 30

7 49 Tracy Ford 35

Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Myshiia Pinney-Dimock 5 *OVERALL

2 47 Meghan Dorion 11

3 78 Sandra Clark 14

4 79 Autumn Emberly 20

5 43 Mairi Cote 25

6 57 Julia Tennant 30

7 51 Rita Kryeziu 35

 

Bikini - Masters 35+

Open Bikini A

Open Bikini B

Open Bikini C

Open Bikini D


